
SG1A 
Approved For Release 2003/09/16 : CIA-RDP96-00791 R000200190049-4 

Approved For Release 2003/09/16 : CIA-RDP96-00791 R000200190049-4 



The Black Vault
The Black Vault is the largest online Freedom of Information Act (FOIA)
document clearinghouse in the world.  The research efforts here are
responsible for the declassification of hundreds of thousands of pages

released by the U.S. Government & Military.

Discover the Truth at: http://www.theblackvault.com

This document is made available through the declassification efforts 
and research of John Greenewald, Jr., creator of: 

http://www.theblackvault.com


Approved For Release 2003/09/16 : CIA-RDP96-00791 R000200190049-4 

UNCLASSIFIED 

INDEX 

SUBJECT: Proposed Downgrading of Classified Documents for Cognitive Sciences 
Laboratory, Volume 1 & 2. 

DOCUMENT # 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

SRI 

DOC CONTROL 

SAICMP91. 388 

SAICMP91.398 

SAICMP91. 385 

SAICMP91. 390 

SAICMP91.396 

'SAICMP91.386 

SAICMP91. 419 

SAICMP91. 447 

SAICMP91.436 

SAICMP91. 478 

SAICMP91.481 

SAICMP91. 438 

TITLE 

Targeting Requirements Task (U) 

special orientation Techniques (U) 

RV Reliability. Enhancement. and 
Evaluation CU) 

Feasibility Study on the Use of RV 
Detection Techniques to Determine 
Location of Targets CU) 

Countermeasures: A Survey and 
Evaluation (U) 

Audiolinguistic Correlations with the 
Quality of Remote Viewing 
Sessions (U) 

RV Reliability. Enhancement. and 
Evaluation (U) 

Review of the Research Conducted at 
SRI International (1973-1988) (U) 

Screening and Selection of Personnel: 
The Personality Assessment System 
(PAS) (U) 

The Effects of Hypnosis on Remote 
Viewing Quality (U) 

Photon Production (Chinese 
Replication) (U) 

Remote Viewing Evaluation 
Techniques (U) 

UNCLASSIFIED 

Approved For Release 2003/09/16 : CIA-RDP96-00791 R000200190049-4 




